
RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 18,000,000.00 0.00 21,921,724.43 3,921,724.43 0.00 20,303,378.82

REVENUE

From Local Sources 19,337,000.00 168,856.76 673,753.33 18,663,246.67 216,003.41 934,554.13

From Intermediate Sources 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00

From State Sources 62,138,216.00 5,206,524.00 26,416,456.91 35,721,759.09 4,894,908.16 24,046,231.28

From Federal Sources 136,500.00 0.00 9,479.94 127,020.06 10,840.89 51,569.71

TOTAL REVENUE 81,613,216.00 5,375,380.76 27,099,690.18 54,513,525.82 5,121,752.46 25,032,355.12

TOTAL RESOURCES 99,613,216.00 5,375,380.76 49,021,414.61 50,591,801.39 5,121,752.46 45,335,733.94

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING  
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP  
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Instruction 51,192,192.81 3,983,043.08 7,973,983.94 43,218,208.87 3,583,355.84 5,415,143.43

Support Services 31,777,581.16  2,335,389.64 7,538,243.85 24,239,337.31 2,730,318.37 7,096,105.13

Enterprise & Community Service 127,150.03 8,120.79 81,236.12 45,913.91 8,006.03 62,308.78

Other Uses 407,049.00 393,253.99 398,164.10 8,884.90 2,411.10 101,361.41

Operating Contingency 1,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 0.00

Unappropriated Ending Fund Balance 14,609,243.00 0.00 0.00 14,609,243.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 99,613,216.00 6,719,807.50 15,991,628.01 83,621,587.99 6,324,091.34 12,674,918.75

Ending Fund Balance 33,029,786.60

CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

GENERAL FUND 



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 75,000.00 0.00 115,222.35 (40,222.35) 0.00 46,841.47

REVENUE

From Local Sources 50,000.00  16,723.56 20,949.01 29,050.99 5,761.53 8,176.53

  

TOTAL REVENUE 50,000.00 16,723.56 20,949.01 29,050.99 5,761.53 8,176.53

TOTAL RESOURCES 125,000.00 16,723.56 136,171.36 (11,171.36) 5,761.53 55,018.00

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING  
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP  
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Unappropriated Ending Fund Balance 125,000.00 0.00 0.00 125,000.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 125,000.00 0.00 0.00 125,000.00 0.00 0.00

Ending Fund Balance 136,171.36

ATHLETIC FACILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

From Local Sources 740,778.00 0.00 753,785.55 13,007.55 0.00 0.00

REVENUE

From Local Sources 20,000.00  3,040.70 9,783.66 10,216.34 0.00 0.00

From State Sources 725,000.00 0.00 0.00 725,000.00 0.00 0.00

From Other Sources 5,000.00 0.00 875.00 4,125.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL REVENUE 750,000.00 3,040.70 10,658.66 739,341.34 0.00 0.00

TOTAL RESOURCES 1,490,778.00 3,040.70 764,444.21 726,333.79 0.00 0.00

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Instruction 725,000.00 1,686.59 102,580.15 622,419.85 0.00 0.00

Unappropriated Ending Fund Balance 765,778.00 0.00 0.00 765,778.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 1,490,778.00 1,686.59 102,580.15 765,778.00 0.00 0.00

Ending Fund Balance 661,864.06

CLASSROOM CURRICULA AND STUDENT FURNITURE FUND 



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 50,000.00 0.00 965,244.69 915,244.69 0.00 192,922.53

REVENUE

From Local Sources 1,601,431.00  226,149.74 320,779.90 1,280,651.10 174,977.45 261,379.07

From State Sources 500,000.00 0.00 12,389.85 487,610.15 10,578.97 10,578.97

From Federal Sources 3,225,000.00 376,732.02 460,988.72 2,764,011.28 331,165.15 599,829.85

From Other Sources 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

  

TOTAL REVENUE 5,376,431.00 652,881.76 844,158.47 4,532,272.53 516,721.57 871,787.89

TOTAL RESOURCES 5,426,431.00 652,881.76 1,809,403.16 3,617,027.84 516,721.57 1,064,710.42

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Enterprise & Community Service 4,956,431.00 537,965.66 1,229,086.56 3,727,344.44 507,185.06 1,164,707.04

Operating Contingency 400,000.00 0.00 0.00 400,000.00 0.00 0.00

Unappropriated Ending Fund Balance 70,000.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 5,426,431.00 537,965.66 1,229,086.56 4,197,344.44 507,185.06 1,164,707.04

Ending Fund Balance 580,316.60

DINING SERVICES OPERATION FUND



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 5,300,000.00 0.00 5,338,197.86 (38,197.86) 0.00 5,930,203.15

REVENUE

From Local Sources 240,000.00  21,435.40 82,806.33 157,193.67 25,376.36 102,610.78

From Intermediate Sources 5,000.00 347.16 347.16 4,652.84 0.00 0.00

From Other Sources 142,000.00 142,000.00 142,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL REVENUE 387,000.00 163,782.56 225,153.49 161,846.51 25,376.36 102,610.78

TOTAL RESOURCES 5,687,000.00 163,782.56 5,563,351.35 123,648.65 25,376.36 6,032,813.93

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Facility Acquisition and Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,811.18 28,937.23

Operating Contingency 250,000.00 0.00 0.00 250,000.00 0.00 0.00

Unappropriated Ending Fund Balance 5,437,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,437,000.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 5,687,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,687,000.00 9,811.18 28,937.23

Ending Fund Balance 5,563,351.35

BOARD CAPITAL RESERVE FUND



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 350,000.00 0.00 929,806.25 579,806.25 0.00 645,374.79

REVENUE

From Local Sources 1,010,000.00 3,844.21 10,509.69 999,490.31 621.93 2,632.65

From State Sources 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00 0.00 0.00

From Federal Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,773.00

From Other Sources 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL REVENUE 1,410,000.00 103,844.21 110,509.69 1,299,490.31 621.93 58,405.65

TOTAL RESOURCES 1,760,000.00 103,844.21 1,040,315.94 719,684.06 621.93 703,780.44

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Other Uses 1,347,851.00  0.00 193,503.49 1,154,347.51 0.00 240,586.09

Unappropriated Ending Balance 412,149.00 0.00 0.00 412,149.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 1,760,000.00 0.00 193,503.49 1,566,496.51 0.00 240,586.09

Ending Fund Balance 846,812.45

 TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT FUND



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 200,000.00 0.00 231,757.93 (31,757.93) 0.00 247,112.89

REVENUE

From Local Sources 229,000.00 19,443.21 72,747.77 156,252.23 17,740.34 52,451.76

From State Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL REVENUE 229,000.00 19,443.21 72,747.77 156,252.23 17,740.34 52,451.76

TOTAL RESOURCES 429,000.00 19,443.21 304,505.70 124,494.30 17,740.34 299,564.65

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Support Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Facility Acquisition & Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other uses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 237,000.00 237,000.00

Unappropriated Ending Fund Balance 429,000.00 0.00 0.00 429,000.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 429,000.00 0.00 0.00 429,000.00 237,000.00 237,000.00

Ending Fund Balance 304,505.70

ENERGY CONSERVATION CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND (SB1149)



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 700,000.00 0.00 922,009.47 222,009.47 0.00 750,569.36

REVENUE

From Local Sources 100,000.00 18,305.58 125,758.69 (25,758.69) 2,793.36 10,748.47

From Other Sources 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL REVENUE 200,000.00 118,305.58 225,758.69 (25,758.69) 2,793.36 10,748.47

TOTAL RESOURCES 900,000.00 118,305.58 1,147,768.16 247,768.16 2,793.36 761,317.83

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Instruction 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,612.50

Support Services 150,000.00 12,200.00 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Unappropriated Ending Fund Balance 750,000.00 0.00 0.00 750,000.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 900,000.00 12,200.00 150,000.00 750,000.00 0.00 7,612.50

Ending Fund Balance 997,768.16

TECHNOLOGY REPLACEMENT & IMPROVEMENT FUND



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 35,000.00 0.00 58,765.53 23,765.53 0.00 43,527.40

REVENUE

From Local Sources 6,200.00 288.36 3,900.62 2,299.38 30.13 2,123.60

TOTAL REVENUE 6,200.00 288.36 3,900.62 2,299.38 30.13 2,123.60

TOTAL RESOURCES 41,200.00 288.36 62,666.15 21,466.15 30.13 45,651.00

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Instruction 3,200.00 0.00 0.00 3,200.00 0.00 0.00

Enterprise & Community Service 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00

Unappropriated Ending Balance 18,000.00 0.00 0.00 18,000.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 41,200.00 0.00 0.00 41,200.00 0.00 0.00

Ending Fund Balance 62,666.15

ROBERT P. JACOBSEN JR ENDOWMENT MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP FUND



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 1,600,000.00 0.00 1,724,503.18 124,503.18 0.00 1,583,332.53

REVENUE

From Local Sources 4,099,650.00 11,889.90 37,671.82 4,061,978.18 13,858.27 39,593.32

TOTAL REVENUE 4,099,650.00 11,889.90 37,671.82 4,061,978.18 13,858.27 39,593.32

TOTAL RESOURCES 5,699,650.00 11,889.90 1,762,175.00 3,937,475.00 13,858.27 1,622,925.85

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Bond Principal and Interest Payments 4,019,650.00 0.00 0.00 4,019,650.00 0.00 0.00

Unappropriated Ending Balance 1,680,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,680,000.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 5,699,650.00 0.00 0.00 5,699,650.00 0.00 0.00

Ending Fund Balance 1,762,175.00

DEBT SERVICE (BOND PAYMENT) FUND



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,197,297.29 197,297.29 0.00 3,577,065.92

REVENUE

From Local Sources 20,000.00 4,956.62 18,383.34 1,616.66 6,873.93 27,804.51
From State Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL REVENUE 20,000.00 4,956.62 18,383.34 1,616.66 6,873.93 27,804.51

TOTAL RESOURCES 1,020,000.00 4,956.62 1,215,680.63 (195,680.63) 6,873.93 3,604,870.43

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Support Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Facility Acquisition & Construction 1,020,000.00 2,406.32 4,585.59 1,015,414.41 13,719.50 2,060,880.79

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 1,020,000.00 2,406.32 4,585.59 1,015,414.41 13,719.50 2,060,880.79

Ending Fund Balance 1,211,095.04

 CAPITAL PROJECTS (BOND AND CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT GRANTS) FUND



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 1,000,000.00 0.00 2,340,196.96 1,340,196.96 0.00 2,048,052.48

REVENUE

From Local Sources 350,000.00 71,714.35 108,276.23 241,723.77 160,672.21 124,183.49

From State Sources 2,500,000.00 0.00 1,302,772.00 1,197,228.00 214,663.10 214,663.10

From Other Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 237,000.00 237,000.00

TOTAL REVENUE 2,850,000.00 71,714.35 1,411,048.23 1,438,951.77 612,335.31 575,846.59

TOTAL RESOURCES 3,850,000.00 71,714.35 3,751,245.19 (98,754.81) 612,335.31 2,623,899.07

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Support Services 1,350,000.00 24,050.00 412,848.88 937,151.12 93,200.00 229,858.89

Facility Acquisition & Construction 2,500,000.00 358,753.89 1,507,203.43 992,796.57 317,445.84 1,757,750.77

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 3,850,000.00 382,803.89 1,920,052.31 1,929,947.69 410,645.84 1,987,609.66

Ending Fund Balance 1,831,192.88

 MINOR REPAIR AND IMRPOVEMENT CAPITAL PROJECTS RESERVE FUND (CET Funded)



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 100,000.00 0.00 1,278,458.02 1,178,458.02 0.00 701,955.03

REVENUE

From Local Sources 0.00  3,865.27 16,757.89 (16,757.89) 0.00 0.00

From State Sources 725,000.00 0.00 0.00 725,000.00 0.00 733,538.45

TOTAL REVENUE 725,000.00 3,865.27 16,757.89 708,242.11 0.00 733,538.45

TOTAL RESOURCES 825,000.00 3,865.27 1,295,215.91 (470,215.91) 0.00 1,435,493.48

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Facility Acquisition and Construction 700,000.00 3,022.01 453,917.12 246,082.88 (61,802.25) 815,555.51

Unappropriated Ending Fund Balance 125,000.00 0.00 0.00 125,000.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 825,000.00 3,022.01 453,917.12 371,082.88 (61,802.25) 815,555.51

Ending Fund Balance 841,298.79

CAPITAL CLASSROOM IMPROVEMENT FUND 



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 993,483.00 0.00 1,544,734.00 (551,251.00) 0.00 32,594.11

REVENUE

From Local Sources 1,826,630.00 139,860.70 337,911.15 1,488,718.85 123,713.67 340,055.48

From Other Sources 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 912,594.50

TOTAL REVENUE 1,876,630.00 139,860.70 337,911.15 1,538,718.85 123,713.67 1,252,649.98

TOTAL RESOURCES 2,870,113.00 139,860.70 1,882,645.15 987,467.85 123,713.67 1,285,244.09

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Support Services 2,205,446.00 22,034.18 1,386,036.10 819,409.90 46,541.46 836,693.92

Operating Contingency 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00

Unappropriated Ending Balance 564,667.00 0.00 0.00 564,667.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 2,870,113.00 22,034.18 1,386,036.10 1,484,076.90 46,541.46 836,693.92

Ending Fund Balance 496,609.05

RISK MANAGEMENT, INSURANCE & LOSS PROTECTION FUND



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 800,000.00 0.00 1,196,914.46 396,914.46 0.00 860,180.57

REVENUE

From Local Sources 416,117.00 39,096.07 101,504.43 314,612.57 49,259.03 131,035.29

TOTAL REVENUE 416,117.00 39,096.07 101,504.43 314,612.57 49,259.03 131,035.29

TOTAL RESOURCES 1,216,117.00 39,096.07 1,298,418.89 (82,301.89) 49,259.03 991,215.86

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Support Services 517,350.00 7,076.50 30,239.30 487,110.70 7,684.29 30,690.90

Unappropriated Ending Balance 698,767.00 0.00 0.00 698,767.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 1,216,117.00 7,076.50 30,239.30 1,185,877.70 7,684.29 30,690.90

Ending Fund Balance 1,268,179.59

 EARLY RETIREMENT FUND



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

REVENUE

From State Sources 6,420,376.00 0.00 1,524,602.02 4,895,773.98 0.00 3,317,054.79

TOTAL REVENUE 6,420,376.00 0.00 1,524,602.02 4,895,773.98 0.00 3,317,054.79

TOTAL RESOURCES 6,420,376.00 0.00 1,524,602.02 4,895,773.98 0.00 3,317,054.79

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Instruction 3,834,950.00 113,730.77 279,563.34 3,555,386.66 161,530.29 1,439,678.36

Support Services 2,585,426.00 157,655.69 468,218.76 2,117,207.24 254,408.06 794,379.60

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 6,420,376.00 271,386.46 747,782.10 5,672,593.90 415,938.35 2,234,057.96

Ending Fund Balance 776,819.92

STUDENT INVESTMENT FUND



CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 28JT

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

UNAUDITED

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2025

RESOURCES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

YTD ACTUAL 
REVENUE

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING

  PY - MTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

    PY - YTD 
ACTUAL 

REVENUE

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2025 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

REVENUE

From Local Sources 3,433,450.00 2,000.00 784,989.61 2,648,460.39 1,000.00 535,096.97

From Intermediate Sources 2,450,000.00 602,579.00 602,579.00 1,847,421.00 0.00 50,000.00

From State Sources 6,888,425.00 1,538,864.16 1,538,864.16 5,349,560.84 210,859.05 1,777,956.45

From Federal Sources 8,843,951.00 415,274.58 659,142.66 8,184,808.34 1,076,000.94 1,337,065.66

TOTAL REVENUE 21,615,826.00 2,558,717.74 3,585,575.43 18,030,250.57 1,287,859.99 3,700,119.08

TOTAL RESOURCES 21,615,826.00 2,558,717.74 3,585,575.43 18,030,250.57 1,287,859.99 3,700,119.08

EXPENDITURES:
ADOPTED BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION

  MTD ACTUAL 
EXP

    YTD ACTUAL 
EXP

ANNUAL BUDGET 
AMOUNT 

REMAINING
  PY - MTD 

ACTUAL EXP
    PY - YTD 

ACTUAL EXP

Instruction 10,679,991.00 592,546.42 1,798,148.25 8,881,842.75 696,125.22 2,698,933.60

Support Services 10,045,203.00 247,730.81 1,230,490.19 8,814,712.81 257,940.57 1,108,192.87

Enterprise & Community Service 840,632.00 7,055.29 26,937.73 813,694.27 7,119.18 40,553.63

Facility Acquisition & Construction 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 21,615,826.00 847,332.52 3,055,576.17 18,560,249.83 961,184.97 3,847,680.10

Ending Fund Balance 529,999.26

GRANTS FUND


